DATE
OCT. 23,24,26
NOV. 6
NOV. 9
NOV. 13,15,16
NOV. 27-DEC. 2
DEC. 11

DEC. 12

JAN. 8
JAN. 11
JAN. 22
JAN. 25
JAN. 29

FEB. 1

5th 6th Grade girls -- 4:30
5th 6th Grade boys -- 5:30
7th 8th Grade girls -- 6:30
7th 8th Grade boys -- 7:30

COYLE BLUEJACKETS

JR. HIGH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

2017-2018

OPPONENT

5th & 6th Conference Tournament

MULHALL-ORLANDO
FRONTIER
7th & 8th Conference Tournament
7th & 8th Ripley Tournament
AGRA

RIPLEY (7th & 8th Only)

CARNEY
RIPLEY
CARNEY
MULHALL-ORLANDO
AGRA

FRONTIER

PLACE
TBA
HOME
AWAY
TBA
RIPLEY
AWAY

HOME

AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME

HOME

TIME
TBA
4:30
4:30
TBA
TBA
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

4:30



